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MUSHER CLdr SUrsSE

ARDON 26 ET 27 OCTOBRE 2024

Résuliats dimanche canicross

Nbre N°

156
121
244
43
166
158
216
146
250
214
139
102
162
215
141

130
165
125
169
147
249
135
263
142

Nom, prénom

Canicross Femme

1

c~ O E BRIV NO A WN

Maytain Maelys
Mayor Mélodie
Deluz Isaline
Ruchonnel Marie
Tercier Marysa
Crot Carole
Bolomey Alexia
Cardoso Sabine
Maytain Caroline
Hatitio Tara
Beytrison Séverine
Rochat Lenina
Equey Emilie
Crausaz Patricia
Rueger Sharon

Canicross Homme

1

NO 00O N O O N WO

Berset Vincent
Bussard Sébastian
Deluz Téo
Blanchard Roland
Michellod Francois
Cardoso Mario
Tachsel Beat
Fluckiger Albin
Rueger Michel

Départ

10:19:30
10:19:14
11:46:58
10:26:53
10:35:25
10:22:22
11:39:27
10:00:02
11:03:12
11:38:51
12:13:27
11:22:05
10:10:49
11:55:48
11:43:50

11:54:20
10:35:37
10:23:32
10:39:00
11:32:23
09:59:46
10:57:37
11:54:50
11:53:59

Arrivée

10:31:53
10:31:43
12:01:50
10:41:46
10:50:27
10:37:51
11:54:59
10:17:00
11:21:00
11:57:26
12:32:47
11:45:57
10:44:43
12:35:35
13:02:50

12:02:45
10:46:23
10:37:46
10:54:32
11:48:18
10:17:02
11:17:56
12:35:33
13:02:37

Résultat

00:12:23
00:12:29
00:14:52
00:14:53
00:15:02
00:15:29
00:15:32
00:16:58
00:17:48
00:18:35
00:19:20
00:23:52
00:33:54
00:39:47
01:19:00

00:08:25
00:10:46
00:14:14
00:15:32
00:15:55
00:17:16
00:20:19
00:40:43
01:08:38



55
131
224
160
242
128

28
229
132
161
145

52
223
123

32
151
231
124
136

37
122
157
126
248
129

Trotinette Femme 1 chien

o O A WOWN —

Fritschi Rita
Emomet Cynthia
Clerc Caroline

Muffat Jeandet Catherine

Deluz Isaline
Deluz Catherine

Trotinette Femme 2 chien

O N WO -

Michellod Lucie
Mossu Noa
Varone Ursula

Muffat Jeandet Catherine

Gillieron Marie

Trotinette Homme 1 chien

1
2
3

Steinhauer Rolf
Betschen René
Deluz Téo

Trotinette Homme 2 chien

O N WON -

Sauthier Marc-André
Maytain Jéréme
Quesne Pierre

Deluz Anthony
Beytrison Jo

VTT Femmes

1

o~ O A WD

Imobersteg Dagmar
Budry Annaélle
Mayor Mélodie
Stockli Dann

Sudan Lara

Deluz Isaline

09:53:09
10:24:10
09:52:41
10:51:24
10:35:03
10:34:25

09:53:42
09:58:10
10:18:58
11:53:50
11:59:01

10:55:34
09:52:22
11:33:28

09:54:21
10:04:48
09:53:59
11:22:05
11:19:03

10:02:19
12:32:20
10:50:51
12:00:52
10:37:17
12:30:34

10:11:38
10:45:02
10:15:59
11:20:18
11:05:47
11:10:00

10:12:08
10:18:38
10:39:38
12:25:45
12:39:44

11:11:29
10:15:55
12:05:54

10:07:23
10:19:46
10:09:59
11:49:29
11:47:14

10:19:37
12:50:10
11:08:50
12:19:24
11:03:29
12:57:39

00:18:29
00:20:52
00:23:18
00:28:54
00:30:44
00:35:35

00:18:26
00:20:28
00:20:40
00:31:55
00:40:43

00:15:55
00:23:33
00:32:26

00:13:02
00:14:58
00:16:00
00:27:24
00:28:11

00:17:18
00:17:50
00:17:59
00:18:32
00:26:12
00:27:05



118
170
53
227
144
247
159
149

267
137
143
138
240
168
241
213
148
127
150

133
164
230
140

233

38

VTIT Hommes

1

N 00O N M WD
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Rochat David
Imobersteg Markus
Steinhauer Rolf
Mermod Nicolas
Burde Xavier
Tercier Adrien
Rider Papy
Demierre David

Canicross Junior Filles

1

O 00O N O~ O WO

—_
— O

Deluz Théa
Beytrison Margaux
Maytan Mailys
Beytrison Julie
Quesne Léna
Michellod Eleonore
Quesne Louise
Bolomey Shanon
Demierre Chiara
Deluz Eva
Demierre Tanya

Canicross Junior Gargcons

1
2
3
4

Quesne Léo
Labastie Sam
Quesne Zoé
Martinez Carlos

Hors classement
Canicross Femme

10

Ruchonnet Marie

VIT Hommes

5

Imobersteg Markus

10:42:14
10:04:05
09:56:34
10:22:59
11:28:03
10:38:37
10:51:05
11:59:22

12:00:14
12:13:02
11:08:32
12:12:33
10:56:56
11:04:40
10:27:53
11:39:49
11:50:40
12:00:31
11:50:57

10:28:18
10:20:40
10:28:44
11:05:23

11:16:01

10:51:48

10:55:08
10:18:31
10:11:25
10:39:14
11:48:05
11:03:24
11:20:28
12:39:44

12:11:55
12:24:53
11:20:49
12:25:30
11:10:11
11:18:10
10:42:48
11:55:08
12:08:52
12:19:07
12:40:09

10:40:04
10:32:36
10:43:17
11:20:26

11:34:07

11:08:52

00:12:54
00:14:26
00:14:51
00:16:15
00:20:02
00:24:47
00:29:23
00:40:22

00:11:41
00:11:51
00:12:17
00:12:57
00:13:15
00:13:30
00:14:55
00:15:19
00:18:12
00:18:36
00:49:12

00:11:46
00:11:56
00:14:33
00:15:03

00:18:06

00:17:04



